
Sl. 

No.

Name of the 

Accused 

Name of the 

father of 

Accused 

Age & 

Sex
Address of Accused 

Place at 

which 

Arrested

Date & 

Time of 

Arrest

Cr. No & Sec 

of Law

Police 

Station 

Name of 

Arresting 

Officer, 

Rank & 

Designation

Name of the 

Court at 

which 

accused 

produced

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 ANAND VELAYUD

HAN,

36 

Male

NEDUMKUZHIYI

L KATTAYAD 

VELLAMUNDA

Panamaram 03-07-

2021 

21:50

224/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

PANAMAR

AM

Abdul vahab 

C

BAILED BY 

POLICE

2 ANOOP VIJAYAN 38 

Male

ILAVANKAL (HO) 

ANAPPARA 

PULPALLY

PULPALLY 

AMSOM 

MEENAMK

OLLY

03-07-

2021 

18:35

363/2021 U/s 

279 

IPC.184,185 

MV ACT

PULPALLY PRASANTH 

K SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

3 PRAKASH ARUMUGH

AN

42 

Male

19/101,NEAR 

ST.THOMAS 

SCHOOL,AYYANK

OLLY,CHERAMB

ADY

CHEERAL 

AMSOM 

CHEERAL

02-07-

2021 

18:10

231/2021 U/s 

13 r/w 63 of 

Abkari Act

NOOLPUZ

HA

RAJU K SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

4 SUJITH SURENDR

AN

30 

Male

MUNDAPURATH 

HOUSE,MANJKU

NNU,THAZHATH

OOR

NENMENI 

AMSOM 

KOLIYADI

02-07-

2021 

15:40

230/2021 U/s 

13 r/w 63 of 

Abkari Act

NOOLPUZ

HA

RAJU K SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

5 SURENDR

AN

BALAN 54 

Male

KAVUNGAL 

HOUSE,MANJAK

UNNU,THAZHAT

HOOR

NENMENI 

AMSOM 

KOLIYADI

02-07-

2021 

15:40

230/2021 U/s 

13 r/w 63 of 

Abkari Act

NOOLPUZ

HA

RAJU K SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

6 VIMAL .M 

.R

RAVEEND

RAN

34 

Male

PUTHUPARAMBI

L 

HOUSE,THAZHAT

HOOR,CHEERAL 

AMSOM

NENMENI 

AMSOM 

KOLIYADI

02-07-

2021 

15:40

230/2021 U/s 

13 r/w 63 of 

Abkari Act

NOOLPUZ

HA

RAJU K SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

Accused Persons arrested in   Wayanad  district from    27.06.2021to03.07.2021                                              



7 MUHAMME

D ASLAM

ABDUL 

SALEEM

18 

Male

MODANPARAMBI

LL 

KOTTEKKATTILL

(H)KAITHAPOYIL,

THAMARASSERY,

KOZHIKODE

KUNNATHI

DAVAKA 

AMSAM 

NEAR 

VYTHIRI 

TALUK 

OFFICE

01-07-

2021 

19:25

377/2021 U/s 

27(b) of 

NDPS Act & 

4(2)(e)(j) r/w 

5, 3(a) of 

KEDO

VYTHIRI RAKESH 

ELIAN SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

8 MIDLAJ 

SALEEM

ABDUL 

SALEEM

22 

Male

MODANPARAMBI

LL 

KOTTEKKATTILL

(H)LAITAHPOYIL,

THAMARASSERY,

KOZHIKODE

KUNNATHI

DAVAKA 

AMSAM 

NEAR 

VYTHIRI 

TALUK 

OFFICE

01-07-

2021 

19:25

377/2021 U/s 

27(b) of 

NDPS Act & 

4(2)(e)(j) r/w 

5, 3(a) of 

KEDO

VYTHIRI RAKESH 

ELIAN SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

9 sughathan achuthan 49 

Male

sree alayam 

,market road, 

kalpetta

kuttamangal

am

27-06-

2021 

22:00

451/2021 U/s 

118(a) of kp 

act

KALPETTA mani nk BAILED BY 

POLICE

10 Vishnu SUKUMAR

AN

23 

Male

PULACHIKUNI 

HOUSE 

NADAVAYAL

PANAMARA

M

28-06-

2021 

19:45

217/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

PANAMAR

AM

M C 

KUNHIMOI

NKUTTY

BAILED BY 

POLICE

11 SAFEERAL

I

IBRAYI 36 

Male

MANNILTHOUKA 

HOUSE,MILLUM

UKKU,KANIYAM

BATTA,KALPETT

A

PONKUZHY 

TEMPLE,NO

OLPUZHA

28-06-

2021 

17:35

444/2021 U/s 

118(e) of KP 

Act

SULTHAN

BATHERY

PRASANTH 

R N SI

BAILED BY 

POLICE

12 Sinoy 

Sebastian

Sebastain 34 

Male

Vayttamalayal 

House, 

Manikkadavu, 

Ulikkal, Iritty

Thonichal 28-06-

2021 

17:20

667/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

MANANTH

AVADY

Saneesh U SI 

of Police 

Mananthava

dy

BAILED BY 

POLICE


