Accused Persons arrested in Wayanad district from 27.06.2021to03.07.2021

Sl. No.	Name of the Accused	Name of the father of Accused	Age & Sex	Address of Accused	Arrested	Date & Time of Arrest	Cr. No & Sec of Law	Station	Name of Arresting Officer, Rank & Designation	Name of the Court at which accused produced
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
1	ANAND	VELAYUD	36		Panamaram	03-07-	224/2021 U/s	-	Abdul vahab	BAILED BY
		HAN,	Male	L KATTAYAD		2021	279 IPC &	AM	\mathbf{C}	POLICE
				VELLAMUNDA		21:50	185 MV ACT			
2	ANOOP	VIJAYAN	38	ILAVANKAL (HO)	PULPALLY	03-07-	363/2021 U/s	PULPALLY	PRASANTH	BAILED BY
			Male	ANAPPARA	AMSOM	2021	279		K SI OF	POLICE
				PULPALLY	MEENAMK	18:35	IPC.184,185		POLICE	
					OLLY		MV ACT			
3	PRAKASH	ARUMUGH		19/101,NEAR	CHEERAL	02-07-	231/2021 U/s		RAJU K SI	BAILED BY
		AN	Male	ST.THOMAS	AMSOM	2021		HA	OF POLICE	POLICE
				SCHOOL,AYYANK OLLY,CHERAMB	CHEERAL	18:10	Abkari Act			
				ADY						
4	SUJITH	SURENDR	30		NENMENI	02-07-	230/2021 U/s		RAJU K SI	BAILED BY
		AN	Male	,	AMSOM	2021		HA	OF POLICE	POLICE
				<i>'</i>	KOLIYADI	15:40	Abkari Act			
				OOR						
5	SURENDR	BALAN	54	KAVUNGAL	NENMENI	02-07-	230/2021 U/s	NOOLPUZ	RAJU K SI	BAILED BY
	AN		Male	HOUSE,MANJAK	AMSOM	2021	13 r/w 63 of	HA	OF POLICE	POLICE
				UNNU,THAZHAT	KOLIYADI	15:40	Abkari Act			
				HOOR						
6	VIMAL .M	RAVEEND	34		NENMENI	02-07-	230/2021 U/s		RAJU K SI	BAILED BY
	.R	RAN	Male	L	AMSOM	2021		HA	OF POLICE	POLICE
				HOUSE,THAZHAT	KOLIYADI	15:40	Abkari Act			
				HOOR,CHEERAL						
				AMSOM			<u> </u>			

7	MUHAMME	ADDIII	18	MODANPARAMBI	IZTININIATUI	01-07-	377/2021 U/s	WTTIDI	RAKESH	BAILED BY
1	D ASLAM	SALEEM	Male	LL	DAVAKA	2021	37 7/2021 U/s 27(b) of	VIIHIKI	ELIAN SI OF	
	D ASLAM	SALEEM	maie			-	` '			POLICE
				KOTTEKKATTILL		19:25	NDPS Act &		POLICE	
				(H)KAITHAPOYIL,			4(2)(e)(j) r/w			
				THAMARASSERY,			5, 3(a) of			
				KOZHIKODE	TALUK		KEDO			
8	MIDLAJ	ABDUL	22	MODANPARAMBI	OFFICE	01-07-	377/2021 U/s	VVTHIDI	RAKESH	BAILED BY
0	SALEEM	SALEEM	Male	LL	DAVAKA	2021	27(b) of	V 1 11111V1	ELIAN SI OF	
	SALEEM	SALEEM	Maie	KOTTEKKATTILL		19:25	NDPS Act &		POLICE	FOLICE
				(H)LAITAHPOYIL,		19.20	4(2)(e)(j) r/w		FOLICE	
				THAMARASSERY,			5, 3(a) of			
				KOZHIKODE	TALUK		KEDO			
				KOZHIKODE	OFFICE		KEDO			
9	sughathan	achuthan	49	sree alayam		27-06-	451/2021 U/s	KALPETTA	mani nk	BAILED BY
			Male	,market road,	am	2021	118(a) of kp			POLICE
				kalpetta		22:00	act			
10	Vishnu	SUKUMAR	23	PULACHIKUNI	PANAMARA	28-06-	217/2021 U/s	PANAMAR	МС	BAILED BY
		AN	Male	HOUSE	M	2021	279 IPC &	AM	KUNHIMOI	POLICE
				NADAVAYAL		19:45	$185~\mathrm{MV}~\mathrm{ACT}$		NKUTTY	
11	SAFEERAL	IDD AXI	36	MANNILTHOUKA	DOMESTIZIO	28-06-	444/2021 U/s	CIII TIII ANI	PRASANTH	BAILED BY
11	SAFEERAL	IBRATI								
			Male	HOUSE,MILLUM	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		` /	BATHERY	R N SI	POLICE
				′	OLPUZHA	17:35	Act			
				BATTA,KALPETT						
				A						
12	Sinoy	Sebastain	34	Vayttamalayal	Thonichal	28-06-	667/2021 U/s	MANANTH	Saneesh U SI	BAILED BY
	Sebastian		Male	House,		2021	279 IPC &	AVADY	of Police	POLICE
				Manikkadavu,		17:20	185 MV ACT		Mananthava	
				Ulikkal, Iritty					dv	